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MponyckHas
CMocobHOCTb

MaKkcManbHbIi
AvameTp Tpyosl

HanpspxkeHue

Pacxop sHeprum

MMnynbcHas pobMoTKa

Pazmepebl

[nanasoH vactot

Heobxoanmoe
MPOCTPaHCTBO

Mporpammbl

UMnynbCHbI 6510k
nuTaHusa

Bxoa

Boixog (EC)

350 M3/u

10”
250 MM

36B

2,75 BT

8x10m

280/200/50 Mm

3-32 kly

2500 MM

10

87-260 B
50-60 I'y

36 B, 830 MA

(CLLIA v Benvkobputanus) 36 B, 160 MA

Vulcan S250

O61bemM NocTaBKkM

1 Vulcan S250 3neKTpoHHbIN 610K

8 Vulcan MMnynbcHas pobmoTka

1 WCTOYHMK NuUTaHUS
20 KabenbHble 3aXXunMbl
1 bBpowtopa

1 T[apaHTUIAHBbIN TanoH

[ocTaBka uamepeHumn

EanHbIA
610k 13,5 kr

WADE IN

GENMANY k=

67 x40 x 49 cm
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